



AA GRAHAMS, TIGER BITES CHOCOL

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: EACH
Serving per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving	Calories from Fat 36
Calories: 120	
	% Daily Value ²
Total Fat 4.0g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.0g	5%
Trans Fat ¹ 0.0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 20.0g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2.0g	8%
Sugars 7.0g	
Protein 2.0g	4%
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 9%



¹ - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes.

² - Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.

Allergens

Milk	Egg	Peanut	Tree Nut	Fish	Shellfish	Soy	Wheat
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES

YES = Present NO = Absent ? = Undefined

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.

Kellogg's Tiger Bites Grahams Chocolate

#30100-40239

1 oz. / 150 ct.

Product & Case Images



Product Features

Make snack time a little sweeter with Tony the Tiger and Tiger Bites Grahams; These delightful treats feature tasty tiger-shaped graham crackers with sweet honey and molasses for goodness in every bite. Tiger Bites Grahams are individually packaged and made to satisfy any sweet craving; Made with 9g whole grain per serving and no high fructose corn syrup; 1oz grain equivalent and Smart Snack Compliant.

Case Specifications

GTIN # 10030100402395

Case Ct. 1 oz. / 150 ct.

Case Dimensions 15.81"L x 13.31"W x 9.37"H

Case Cube 1.14 CF

Case Gross Wt. 11 LB.

Case Net Wt. 9.38 LB.

Cases/Pallet 45

Pallet Configuration 9x5 (51.30 CF)

Shelf Life 305 Days

Preparation Instructions

Tiger Bites Grahms are ready to eat out of the package.

Food Image

1

Oz. Grain
Equivalency



Buy American
Compliant



CACFP
Compliant

SS

Smart Snacks
Compliant



No HFCS

OU-D

Kosher Status

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1 Pouch (28g)

Amount per serving:

Calories 120

Total Fat 4g (5% DV)

Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV)

Trans Fat 0g

Cholest. 0mg (0% DV)

Sodium 125mg (5% DV)

Total Carb. 20g (7% DV)

Dietary Fiber 2g (6% DV)

Total Sugars 7g

(Incl. 7g Added Sugars 14% DV)

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV)

Calcium 0mg (0% DV)

Iron 1.7mg (8% DV)

Potassium 90mg (2% DV)

% DV = Daily Value

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, palm, canola and/or high oleic soybean), cocoa processed with alkali. Contains 2% or less of baking soda, dextrose, molasses, salt, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavors, BHT for freshness.

Allergen Information

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Stefania L. Dove, MBA RDN SNS
Stefanie Dove, MBA RDN SNS
K-12 Wellbeing & Regulatory Business Partner Kellogg's Away From Home

Created Jan. 2022. ©, TM, ©, 2022 Kellogg NA Co.

